PABT Series
Miniature Pressure Sensor with Integrated RTD
Page  1 / 3
10
/0
6/
20
26

00
1
	 ORDER GUIDE
PABT Miniature Pressure Sensor with Integrated RTD
Code Description
X Measuring range
Code Units
B BAR
P PSI (<1000)
KP KPSI (>1000)
Code Description
4V Full Scale Output (FS)
Code Thread
None 5/16-24 UNF2A
M M8x1.0
Options
Code Compensated temperature range
None 0°C to +60°C
C1 -40°C to +60°C
Code Cable length
None 1m standard length
LxxM xx: custom length in meter
LxxF xx: custom length in foot
Code Power supply
None 12 - 36 VDC (standard)
LV 1.8 - 6 VDC
          PABT               X	  B                  4V                  M                         C1                     LxxM                              LV                     Complete Type Specification
Example: